Position Other Positions Held

Assist Dir U
Division Manager
Division Manager
Division Manager
Administrative Officer
Senior Analyst
Program Manager
Senior Analyst
Senior Analyst
Senior Analyst
Senior Analyst
Senior Analyst
Senior Analyst
Senior Analyst
Senior Analyst
Senior Analyst
Analyst Il

Analyst Il

Analyst Il

Analyst Il

Employee Health Services
Supervisor

Analyst Il
Analyst Il
Analyst Il
Analyst Il
Analyst |
Staff Specialist
Analyst |
Staff Specialist

City

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$225,051
$179,056
$176,051
$163,409
$158,798
$129,201
$126,797
$125,476
$124,747
$122,274
$122,018
$120,001
$119,382
$115,840
$115,099
$112,806
$107,997
$103,768
$101,799

$97,277

$96,826

$95.678
$93,978
$90,825
$90,142
$89,560
$88,321
$86,775
$86,482

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,076
$59,019
$37,758
$38,462
$53,532
$23,372
$48,926
$38,587
$14,882
$30,308
$30,308
$19,584
$25,348
$29,342
$32,092
$29,502
$18,989
$21,890
$43,483
$32,029
$35,853

$21,957
$23,341
$31.317
$31,462

$8,182
$25,165
$30,092
$20,867



Senior Analyst

Analyst Il

Analyst Il

Temp Employee U PT
Principal Office Specialist
Analyst Il

Staff Specialist

Analyst Il

Staff Specialist

Analyst |

Senior Office Specialist
Senior Office Specialist
Account Clerk Il

Temp Employee U PT
Principal Account Clerk
Medical Assistant
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$86,236
$85,817
$76,416
$75,925
$75,068
$73,742
$72,308
$72,207
$72,090
$71,257
$68,572
$62,146
$56,127
$47,556
$40,752
$39,734
$35,099
$34,704
$34,696
$33,417
$33,089
$32,922
$32,830
$32,494
$32,025
$31,590
$31,491
$31,183
$31,054
$30,991
$30,299
$29,890

$7,710
$21,852
$7,094
$8,709
$30,315
$13,748
$21,431
$11,266
$13,114
$4,913
$21,959
$27,871
$11,036
$4,346
$7,094
$7,634
$1,247
$1,273
$1,272
$1,217
$1,239
$1,235
$1,231
$1,194
$1,156
$1,185
$1,181
$1,169
$1,164
$1,162
$1,100
$1,088



Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U MB
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Staff Specialist

Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Analyst Il

Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Senior Office Specialist
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$29,605
$29,464
$29,099
$28,904
$28,870
$28,542
$28,458
$28,372
$28,280
$27,067
$26,810
$26,515
$26,278
$26,154
$24,914
$24,770
$24,228
$24,210
$24,039
$22,764
$22,568
$22,195
$22,195
$21,978
$21,853
$20,927
$20,595
$20,344
$20,081
$19,658
$19,602
$19,575

$1,110
$1,105
$1,081
$1,041
$1,039
$1,048
$1,018
$1,053
$1,057
$1,014
$976
$960
$1,000
$949
$927
$929
$4,485
$896
$900
$842
$846
$3,038
$832
$804
$819
$776
$743
$763
$4,291
$734
$724
$734



Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Staff Specialist

Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$19,318
$19,249
$18,924
$18,587
$18,482
$18,125
$18,032
$17,740
$17,560
$17,503
$17,490
$17,474
$17,316
$17,063
$16,855
$16,821
$16,334
$16,247
$15,901
$15,897
$15,651
$14,965
$14,684
$14,218
$14,007
$13,591
$13,446
$13,364
$12,960
$12,768
$12,678
$12,627

$710
$722
$710
$697
$693
$680
$676
$665
$655
$656
$602
$654
$612
$639
$631
$631
$597
$606
$596
$596
$581
$561
$551
$533
$525
$2,411
$504
$501
$483
$479
$475
$474



Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Staff Specialist
Student Intern U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Analyst |

Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Student Intern U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$12,546
$12,439
$11,876
$11,744
$11,605
$11,416
$11,019
$10,419
$10,225
$9,606
$9,104
$9,035
$8,908
$7,916
$7,816
$7,455
$7,268
$6,884
$6,781
$6,732
$6,015
$5,909
$5,885
$5,635
$5,635
$5,360
$5,138
$5,108
$4,792
$4,726
$4,675
$4,589

$470
$427
$445
$433
$430
$428
$2,164
$391
$383
$360
$341
$339
$1,362
$293
$293
$280
$273
$258
$241
$252
$226
$222
$221
$211
$211
$201
$193
$192
$173
$177
$175
$172



Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT
Temp Employee U PT

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$4,524
$4,410
$4,101
$4,089
$4,011
$3,899
$3,814
$3,778
$3,724
$3,560
$3,347
$3,210
$3,092
$2,859
$2,456
$2,310
$2,063
$1,983
$1,958
$1,397
$1,302
$998
$618
$592
$399
$399
$249
$200
$200
$200
$196
$175

$170
$165
$154
$153
$150
$146
$143
$142
$136
$133
$125
$120
$116
$107
$92
$87
$77
$74
$73
$52
$49
$37
$23
$22
$15
$15
$9
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7



Temp Employee U PT

San Jose

Human Resources

$100

$4



