Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assist Dir U		San Jose	Human Resources	\$225,051	\$17,076
Division Manager		San Jose	Human Resources	\$179,056	\$59,019
Division Manager		San Jose	Human Resources	\$176,051	\$37,758
Division Manager		San Jose	Human Resources	\$163,409	\$38,462
Administrative Officer		San Jose	Human Resources	\$158,798	\$53,532
Senior Analyst		San Jose	Human Resources	\$129,201	\$23,372
Program Manager		San Jose	Human Resources	\$126,797	\$48,926
Senior Analyst		San Jose	Human Resources	\$125,476	\$38,587
Senior Analyst		San Jose	Human Resources	\$124,747	\$14,882
Senior Analyst		San Jose	Human Resources	\$122,274	\$30,308
Senior Analyst		San Jose	Human Resources	\$122,018	\$30,308
Senior Analyst		San Jose	Human Resources	\$120,001	\$19,584
Senior Analyst		San Jose	Human Resources	\$119,382	\$25,348
Senior Analyst		San Jose	Human Resources	\$115,840	\$29,342
Senior Analyst		San Jose	Human Resources	\$115,099	\$32,092
Senior Analyst		San Jose	Human Resources	\$112,806	\$29,502
Analyst II		San Jose	Human Resources	\$107,997	\$18,989
Analyst II		San Jose	Human Resources	\$103,768	\$21,890
Analyst II		San Jose	Human Resources	\$101,799	\$43,483
Analyst II		San Jose	Human Resources	\$97,277	\$32,029
Employee Health Services Supervisor		San Jose	Human Resources	\$96,826	\$35,853
Analyst II		San Jose	Human Resources	\$95,678	\$21,957
Analyst II		San Jose	Human Resources	\$93,978	\$23,341
Analyst II		San Jose	Human Resources	\$90,825	\$31,317
Analyst II		San Jose	Human Resources	\$90,142	\$31,462
Analyst I		San Jose	Human Resources	\$89,560	\$8,182
Staff Specialist		San Jose	Human Resources	\$88,321	\$25,165
Analyst I		San Jose	Human Resources	\$86,775	\$30,092
Staff Specialist		San Jose	Human Resources	\$86,482	\$20,867

Senior Analyst	San Jose	Human Resources	\$86,236	\$7,710
Analyst II	San Jose	Human Resources	\$85,817	\$21,852
Analyst II	San Jose	Human Resources	\$76,416	\$7,094
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$75,925	\$8,709
Principal Office Specialist	San Jose	Human Resources	\$75,068	\$30,315
Analyst II	San Jose	Human Resources	\$73,742	\$13,748
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Human Resources	\$72,308	\$21,431
Analyst II	San Jose	Human Resources	\$72,207	\$11,266
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Human Resources	\$72,090	\$13,114
Analyst I	San Jose	Human Resources	\$71,257	\$4,913
Senior Office Specialist	San Jose	Human Resources	\$68,572	\$21,959
Senior Office Specialist	San Jose	Human Resources	\$62,146	\$27,871
Account Clerk II	San Jose	Human Resources	\$56,127	\$11,036
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$47,556	\$4,346
Principal Account Clerk	San Jose	Human Resources	\$40,752	\$7,094
Medical Assistant	San Jose	Human Resources	\$39,734	\$7,634
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$35,099	\$1,247
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$34,704	\$1,273
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$34,696	\$1,272
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$33,417	\$1,217
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$33,089	\$1,239
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$32,922	\$1,235
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$32,830	\$1,231
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$32,494	\$1,194
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$32,025	\$1,156
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$31,590	\$1,185
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$31,491	\$1,181
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$31,183	\$1,169
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$31,054	\$1,164
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$30,991	\$1,162
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$30,299	\$1,100
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$29,890	\$1,088

Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$29,605	\$1,110
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$29,464	\$1,105
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$29,099	\$1,081
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$28,904	\$1,041
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$28,870	\$1,039
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$28,542	\$1,048
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$28,458	\$1,018
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$28,372	\$1,053
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$28,280	\$1,057
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$27,067	\$1,014
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$26,810	\$976
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$26,515	\$960
Temp Employee U MB	San Jose	Human Resources	\$26,278	\$1,000
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$26,154	\$949
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$24,914	\$927
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$24,770	\$929
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Human Resources	\$24,228	\$4,485
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$24,210	\$896
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$24,039	\$900
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$22,764	\$842
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$22,568	\$846
Analyst II	San Jose	Human Resources	\$22,195	\$3,038
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$22,195	\$832
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$21,978	\$804
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$21,853	\$819
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$20,927	\$776
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$20,595	\$743
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$20,344	\$763
Senior Office Specialist	San Jose	Human Resources	\$20,081	\$4,291
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$19,658	\$734
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$19,602	\$724
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$19,575	\$734

Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$19,318	\$710
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$19,249	\$722
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$18,924	\$710
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$18,587	\$697
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$18,482	\$693
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$18,125	\$680
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$18,032	\$676
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$17,740	\$665
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$17,560	\$655
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$17,503	\$656
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$17,490	\$602
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$17,474	\$654
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$17,316	\$612
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$17,063	\$639
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$16,855	\$631
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$16,821	\$631
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$16,334	\$597
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$16,247	\$606
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$15,901	\$596
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$15,897	\$596
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$15,651	\$581
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$14,965	\$561
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$14,684	\$551
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$14,218	\$533
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$14,007	\$525
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Human Resources	\$13,591	\$2,411
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$13,446	\$504
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$13,364	\$501
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$12,960	\$483
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$12,768	\$479
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$12,678	\$475
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$12,627	\$474

Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$12,546	\$470
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$12,439	\$427
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$11,876	\$445
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$11,744	\$433
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$11,605	\$430
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$11,416	\$428
Staff Specialist	San Jose	Human Resources	\$11,019	\$2,164
Student Intern U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$10,419	\$391
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$10,225	\$383
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$9,606	\$360
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$9,104	\$341
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$9,035	\$339
Analyst I	San Jose	Human Resources	\$8,908	\$1,362
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$7,916	\$293
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$7,816	\$293
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$7,455	\$280
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$7,268	\$273
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$6,884	\$258
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$6,781	\$241
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$6,732	\$252
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$6,015	\$226
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$5,909	\$222
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$5,885	\$221
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$5,635	\$211
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$5,635	\$211
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$5,360	\$201
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$5,138	\$193
Student Intern U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$5,108	\$192
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$4,792	\$173
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$4,726	\$177
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$4,675	\$175
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$4,589	\$172

Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$4,524	\$170
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$4,410	\$165
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$4,101	\$154
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$4,089	\$153
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$4,011	\$150
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$3,899	\$146
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$3,814	\$143
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$3,778	\$142
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$3,724	\$136
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$3,560	\$133
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$3,347	\$125
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$3,210	\$120
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$3,092	\$116
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$2,859	\$107
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$2,456	\$92
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$2,310	\$87
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$2,063	\$77
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$1,983	\$74
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$1,958	\$73
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$1,397	\$52
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$1,302	\$49
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$998	\$37
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$618	\$23
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$592	\$22
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$399	\$15
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$399	\$15
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$249	\$9
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$200	\$7
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$200	\$7
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$200	\$7
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$196	\$7
Temp Employee U PT	San Jose	Human Resources	\$175	\$7

Temp Employee of T
